
Show #742 (CVPLS; CVTRL; CVRNN; CVWCH): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

7500. SHTX CVAA: Collegiate Novice All Around - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 925 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) Trinity Haggard87.00

2 463 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) Alaina Williams77.00

3 835 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU Emily Hamilton71.00

4 461 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Sylvia Nelson TAMU Dept Of Animal 68.00

5 464 Shiney Freckles Hannah Shirley (A&M) TAMU Dept Of Animal 68.00

6 911 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK Josey Cleveland (TTU LANHAM BROWN64.00

7 833 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) Shadee Tye59.00

8 491 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Emmaly Widmer (WT Emmaly Widmer59.00

9 935 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (NCTC) Monty Sperry52.00

10 482 Magic Man Dun It Jessa Marie Lemon Jessa Marie Lemon52.00

11 462 Legend T Viper Meagan Blevins Meagan Blevins49.00

12 488 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) Cody Waldrop49.00

13 483 Last Red Freckle Jamie Siefert (WT MAROON) Janet E. Kalinowski47.00

14 932 Dressed By Sioux Kyra Bonik (NCTC) Meg Roberts45.00

15 834 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter (TSU WHITE) Adam Baxter43.00

16 460 TAMU Pop A San Doc Alexandria Beale TAMU Dept Of Animal 37.00

17 836 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU Taylor Anne Dohmann37.00

18 484 SR Peptos Sendacheck Peyton Wayland Peyton Wayland35.00

19 840 Zeze Rider Ondrea Kerr (TSU PURPLE) Ondrea Kerr30.00

20 909 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU RED) Grace Blackwell30.00

21 839 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp (TSU WHITE) Charles Hardcastle20.00

22 485 Mia  Levi Perry Levi Perry8.00



Show #742 (Jennifer Zoller): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

270. SHTX CVPLS: Collegiate Novice Pleasure - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 464 Shiney Freckles Hannah Shirley (A&M) 72.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 23.00

2 488 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) 72.00 Cody Waldrop22.00

3 491 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Emmaly Widmer (WT 72.00 Emmaly Widmer22.00

4 925 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) 72.00 Trinity Haggard22.00

5 463 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 71.50 Alaina Williams19.00

6 461 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Sylvia Nelson 71.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 18.00

7 482 Magic Man Dun It Jessa Marie Lemon 70.50 Jessa Marie Lemon17.00

8 836 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU 70.50 Taylor Anne Dohmann17.00

9 462 Legend T Viper Meagan Blevins 69.50 Meagan Blevins15.00

10 460 TAMU Pop A San Doc Alexandria Beale 69.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 14.00

11 840 Zeze Rider Ondrea Kerr (TSU PURPLE) 68.50 Ondrea Kerr13.00

12 911 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK Josey Cleveland (TTU 68.00 LANHAM BROWN12.00

13 833 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 68.00 Shadee Tye12.00

14 909 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU RED) 66.50 Grace Blackwell10.00

15 483 Last Red Freckle Jamie Siefert (WT MAROON) 66.00 Janet E. Kalinowski9.00

16 835 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 65.50 Emily Hamilton8.00

17 834 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter (TSU WHITE) 65.00 Adam Baxter7.00

18 485 Mia  Levi Perry 64.00 Levi Perry6.00

19 839 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp (TSU WHITE) 60.50 Charles Hardcastle5.00

OP1 20 935 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (NCTC) 71.00 Monty Sperry4.00

OP1 21 484 SR Peptos Sendacheck Peyton Wayland 67.50 Peyton Wayland3.00

OP2 22 920 Peptos Rapsady Kat Kelsey Decker (ENMU) 65.50 Diana Greenhaw2.00

OP2 23 932 Dressed By Sioux Kyra Bonik (NCTC) 63.50 Meg Roberts1.00



Show #742 (Mark Russell): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

272. SHTX CVRNN: Collegiate Novice Reining - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T 925 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) 73.50 Trinity Haggard22.00

1T 835 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 73.50 Emily Hamilton22.00

3 911 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK Josey Cleveland (TTU 72.50 LANHAM BROWN20.00

4 932 Dressed By Sioux Kyra Bonik (NCTC) 72.00 Meg Roberts19.00

5 463 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 72.00 Alaina Williams18.00

6 464 Shiney Freckles Hannah Shirley (A&M) 71.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 17.00

7 935 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (NCTC) 69.00 Monty Sperry16.00

8 488 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) 69.00 Cody Waldrop15.00

9 461 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Sylvia Nelson 67.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 14.00

10 834 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter (TSU WHITE) 66.00 Adam Baxter13.00

11 462 Legend T Viper Meagan Blevins 65.50 Meagan Blevins12.00

12 909 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU RED) 65.50 Grace Blackwell11.00

13 482 Magic Man Dun It Jessa Marie Lemon 64.50 Jessa Marie Lemon10.00

14 483 Last Red Freckle Jamie Siefert (WT MAROON) 64.00 Janet E. Kalinowski9.00

15 484 SR Peptos Sendacheck Peyton Wayland 64.00 Peyton Wayland8.00

16 840 Zeze Rider Ondrea Kerr (TSU PURPLE) 62.00 Ondrea Kerr7.00

17 839 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp (TSU WHITE) 58.00 Charles Hardcastle6.00

18 836 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU 56.50 Taylor Anne Dohmann5.00

OP1 19 833 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 66.00 Shadee Tye4.00

OP1 20 491 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Emmaly Widmer (WT 66.00 Emmaly Widmer3.00

OP1 21 460 TAMU Pop A San Doc Alexandria Beale 61.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 2.00

OP1 22 485 Mia  Levi Perry 55.50 Levi Perry1.00



Show #742 (Steven Cooper): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

271. SHTX CVTRL: Collegiate Novice Trail - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 833 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 75.00 Shadee Tye23.00

2 463 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 74.50 Alaina Williams22.00

3 925 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) 74.50 Trinity Haggard22.00

4 491 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Emmaly Widmer (WT 72.50 Emmaly Widmer20.00

5 835 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 71.50 Emily Hamilton19.00

6 483 Last Red Freckle Jamie Siefert (WT MAROON) 70.50 Janet E. Kalinowski18.00

7 932 Dressed By Sioux Kyra Bonik (NCTC) 70.50 Meg Roberts18.00

8 482 Magic Man Dun It Jessa Marie Lemon 69.50 Jessa Marie Lemon16.00

9 484 SR Peptos Sendacheck Peyton Wayland 69.50 Peyton Wayland16.00

10 911 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK Josey Cleveland (TTU 69.50 LANHAM BROWN16.00

11 461 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Sylvia Nelson 69.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 13.00

12 935 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (NCTC) 69.00 Monty Sperry13.00

13 464 Shiney Freckles Hannah Shirley (A&M) 67.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 11.00

14 836 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU 67.00 Taylor Anne Dohmann11.00

15 834 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter (TSU WHITE) 66.50 Adam Baxter9.00

16 460 TAMU Pop A San Doc Alexandria Beale 66.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 9.00

17 462 Legend T Viper Meagan Blevins 65.50 Meagan Blevins7.00

18 909 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU RED) 65.50 Grace Blackwell7.00

19 840 Zeze Rider Ondrea Kerr (TSU PURPLE) 64.50 Ondrea Kerr5.00

20 920 Peptos Rapsady Kat Kelsey Decker (ENMU) 64.00 Diana Greenhaw4.00

21 839 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp (TSU WHITE) 63.50 Charles Hardcastle3.00

22 488 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) 61.00 Cody Waldrop2.00

OP2 23 485 Mia  Levi Perry 61.50 Levi Perry1.00



Show #742 (Sarah Carrel Clifford): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

273. SHTX CVWCH: Collegiate Novice Working Cow - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 461 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Sylvia Nelson 72.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 23.00

2 835 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 71.50 Emily Hamilton22.00

3 925 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) 71.00 Trinity Haggard21.00

4 833 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 71.00 Shadee Tye20.00

5 935 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (NCTC) 70.50 Monty Sperry19.00

6 463 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 70.50 Alaina Williams18.00

7 464 Shiney Freckles Hannah Shirley (A&M) 69.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 17.00

8 911 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK Josey Cleveland (TTU 69.50 LANHAM BROWN16.00

9 462 Legend T Viper Meagan Blevins 69.00 Meagan Blevins15.00

10T 491 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Emmaly Widmer (WT 68.50 Emmaly Widmer14.00

10T 834 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter (TSU WHITE) 68.50 Adam Baxter14.00

12 460 TAMU Pop A San Doc Alexandria Beale 67.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 12.00

13 483 Last Red Freckle Jamie Siefert (WT MAROON) 66.50 Janet E. Kalinowski11.00

14 488 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) 65.00 Cody Waldrop10.00

15 482 Magic Man Dun It Jessa Marie Lemon 65.00 Jessa Marie Lemon9.00

16 484 SR Peptos Sendacheck Peyton Wayland 63.50 Peyton Wayland8.00

17 932 Dressed By Sioux Kyra Bonik (NCTC) 63.00 Meg Roberts7.00

18 839 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp (TSU WHITE) 62.50 Charles Hardcastle6.00

19 840 Zeze Rider Ondrea Kerr (TSU PURPLE) 62.50 Ondrea Kerr5.00

20 836 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU 61.50 Taylor Anne Dohmann4.00

21 920 Peptos Rapsady Kat Kelsey Decker (ENMU) 60.50 Diana Greenhaw3.00

OP1 22 909 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU RED) 69.00 Grace Blackwell2.00

DQ 485 Mia  Levi Perry 0.00 Levi Perry0.00


